AN
Whymper Stube
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WEINE IM OFFENAUSSCHANK

WEISSWEINE

Fendant

Johannisberg

Petite Arvine

Treize Etoiles
Caves Orsat, Martigny

Domaine Mathieu
Chalais/Sierre

Primus Classicus
Caves Orsat, Martigny

Heida Abbaye de Vétroz
Vétroz
ROSEWEIN
Déle blanche = Domaine Mathieu
Chalais/Sierre
ROTWEINE
Déle « Romane », Primus Classicus
Caves Orsat, Martigny
Pinot Noir Domaine Tzaly
Domaine Mathieu, Chalais/Sierre
Syrah Abbaye de Vétroz
Vétroz
Syrah/ Chéateau La Mascaronne
Mourveédre Cotes de Provence

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

1dl

1dl

1dl

1dl

1dl

1dl

1dl

1dl

1dl

4.50

5.00

7.00

7.00

5.50

4.50

6.00

7.50

8.50



PROSECCO AND WEIN COCKTAILS

Prosecco

Aperol Spritz

Kir Prosecco

Kir Weisswein

Hugo

Asolo Bresolin

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda
Cassis Liqueur, Prosecco

Cassis Liqueur, Weisswein

1dl 8.00

10.50

9.00

5.50

Prosecco, Holunderblitensirup, Pfefferminz, Soda 9.00



MINERALWASSER &

SUSSGETRANKE

Valser Prickelnd
Valser Prickelnd

Valser Still
Valser Still
Zermatter Bergwasser still

CocaCola
Coca Cola Zero
Fuse Eistee
Sprite

Elmer Citro
Orangina

Apfelsaft
Apfelschorle

Rivella rot
Rivella blau

Swiss Mountain Spring Classic Tonic Water
Swiss Mountain Spring Bitter Lemon

Orangensaft Michel
Tomatensaft Michel

San Pellegrino bitter

5dl
10dl

5dl
10dl
10dl

3.3dl
3.3dl
3.3dl
3.3dl
10dl
2dl

3.3dl
3.3dl

3.3dl
3.3dl

2dl
2dl

2dl
2dl

2dl

6.00
9.00

6.00
9.00
4.00

4.80
4.80
4.80
4.80
10.00
4.80

4.80
4.80

4.80
4.80

4.80
4.80

5.00
5.00

5.00



BIER

Valaisanne Spéciale vom Fass 2.5dl
Valaisanne Spéciale vom Fass 5dl
Zermatt Bier Matterhorn 3.3dl
Schneider Weisse Deutschland 5dl
Feldschlésschen Alkoholfrei 3.3dl
APERITIF & BITTER
Martini weiss 4l 15Vol. %
Martini rot 4cl 15Vol. %
Cynar 4cl 16.5Vol. %
Campari 4cl 23Vol. %
Aperol 4cl 11Vol. %
Appenzeller 4cl 29 Vol. %
Amaro Ramazzotti 4l 30 Vol. %
Jagermeister 4cl 35Vol. %
Fernet Branca 2cl 39 Vol. %
Pastis 51 2cl 45Vol. %

4.60
7.90

7.00

8.00

4.60

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.50

6.50

6.00

6.00



SHERRY & PORTWEINE

Sherry Tio Pepe Very DryFino  5cl 15Vol. %

Porto Graham'’s Fine White 5cl 19 Vol. %

Porto Graham’s 10 Years Old Tawny 5cl 20Vol. %

WHISKIES

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Glenfiddich 12 yearsold 4cl 40Vol. %

Highland Park 12 years old 4cl 40 Vol. %

IRISH WHISKY

Jameson 4cl 40Vol. %

BOURBON

Jack Daniel’s Old No.7 4cl 40 Vol. %

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12 yearsold 4cl 40Vol. %
COGNAC & CALVADOS

Cognac Rémy Martin VSOP 2l 40Vol. %

Calvados Morin Pére et Fils 2cl 40Vol. %

7.00

7.00

9.00

14.00

14.00

9.00

10.00

12.00

8.50

7.50



SPIRITUOSEN

GIN

Gin Hendrick’s 4cl 41.4Vol. % 10.00
VODKA

Vodka Koskenkorva 4cl 40Vol. % 8.50
RUM

Rum Havana Club 3 Afios 4cl 40Vol. % 8.50
SCHNAPSE

Williamine Morand 2cl 43Vol. % 6.50
Vieille Poire Barrique Etter 2cl 40Vol. % 8.50
Abricotine Morand 2cl 43Vol. % 6.50
Aprikose “Royal Luizet” Etter 2cl 42Vol. % 8.50
Kirsch Supérieur Vieux Dettling 2l 41Vol. % 6.50
Génépi Rostal 2cl 41Vol. % 7.50

Vieille Prune Barrique Etter 2cl 41Vol. % 8.50



GRAPPA

Grappa bianco Amarone  VillaColonna

Riserva Privata barricata Bottega

LIKORE

Amaretto Disaronno
Limoncello Villa Massa

Baileys Irish Cream

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

4cl

43 Vol. %

43 Vol. %

28 Vol. %

30 Vol. %

17 Vol. %

6.50

7.50

6.50

6.50

8.50



KAFFEE & TEE

Kaffee, Espresso, Ristretto 4.40
Milchkaffee 4.90
Cappuccino, Latte Macchiato 5.40
Doppelter Espresso 6.50
Heisse Schokolade, Ovomaltine 4.90
Kaffee mit Schlagrahm 5.90
Tee, diverse Aromen 4.40
Glihwein 7.00
Tee mit Rum 4l 8.50
Kaffee Coretto Grappa 2cl 8.50
Whymper Kaffee “Abricotine” 2cl 9.50
Kaffee Williamine 2cl 9.50
Kaffee Amaretto 2cl 9.50
Kaffee Baileys 4cl 12.00

Irish Coffee 4cl 12.00



WEISSWEINE

WALLIS

Fendant «Treize Etoiles»
Caves Orsat, Martigny

Fendant «Coteaux de Sierre»
Domaine Mathieu, Chalais/Sierre

Johannisberg
Domaine Mathieu, Chalais/Sierre

Heida
Abbaye de Vétroz, Vétroz

Chardonnay « Primus Classicus »
Caves Orsat, Martigny

Petite Arvine « Primus Classicus »
Caves Orsat, Martigny

Petite Arvine
Domaine Mathieu, Chalais/Sierre

Cuvée Mme. Rosmarie Mathier weiss
Petite Arvine, Silvaner, Pinot blanc

Cave Nouveau Salquenen, Salgesch

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022
2022

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

37.5cl
75cl

37.00

45.00

37.00

48.00

46.00

48.00

62.00

32.00
56.00



WEISSWEINE

FRANKREICH

Mascaronne blanc 2022
Rolle (Vermentino), Sémillon

Chateau La Mascaronne, Cotes de Provence

Chablis Vaillons, 1°" Cru 2021

Jean-Marc Brocard

ITALIEN

Pinot Grigio, Friuli Colli Orientali 2022
Torre Rosazza

Terre di Tufi 2020
Teruzzi

WALLIS

Déle blanche 2022

Domaine Mathieu, Chalais/Sierre

FRANKREICH

Chéateau Lauzade rosé 2021

Chéteau Lauzade, Cotes de Provence

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

58.00

64.00

56.00

64.00

41.00

38.00



ROTWEINE

WALLIS

Dole « Romane », « Primus Classicus »
Caves Orsat, Martigny

Pinot Noir, « Domaine Tzaly »
Domaine Mathieu, Chalais/Sierre

Humagne rouge*
Jacques Germanier, Conthey

Cornalin*
Jacques Germanier, Conthey

Syrah
Abbaye de Vétroz, Vétroz

Syrah Diego Mathier

Cave Nouveau Salquenen, Salgesch

Merlot*

Jacques Germanier, Conthey

Cabernet Sauvignon Adrian Mathier
Cave Nouveau Salquenen, Salgesch

Le Tourmentin
Pinot Noir, Cornalin, Humage rouge

Domaines Rouvinez, Sierre

Cuvée Mme. Rosmarie Mathier rot
Pinot Noir, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah

Cave Nouveau Salquenen, Salgesch

2022

2022

2020

2022

2022

2021

2018

2021

2021

2021
2021

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

37.5cl
75cl

37.00

44.00

65.00

65.00

54.00

70.00

65.00

72.00

79.00

32.00
56.00



ROTWEINE

ITALIEN
«Ripasso» Valpolicella Classico Superior 2020
Albino Armani
Barbera d'Alba « Sovrana » 2021

Beni di Batasiolo

Le Volte 2021

Tenuta di Ornellaia

Promis 2021
Ca’Marcanda di Gaja

FRANKREICH

Mascaronne rouge 2019
Syrah, Mourvedre

Chateau La Mascaronne, Cotes de Provence

Goulée rouge 2014
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Chateau Cos d’Estournel

Pagodes de Cos 2016
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Chateau Cos d’Estournel

SPANIEN

Rioja Reserva 2018

Ramon Bilbao

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

58.00

58.00

68.00

120.00

59.00

68.00

135.00

58.00



SCHAUMWEINE

PROSECCO

Asolo Prosecco « Rissieri » 75cl 45.00
Enrico Bresolin

CHAMPAGNER

Jeeper, Grand Assemblage 75¢cl 95.00
Champagne Jeeper

Jeeper, Grand Réserve 37.5cl 62.00

Blanc de blancs
Champagne Jeeper



Preise in Schweizer Franken, Bedienung und MWST inbegriffen.
Our prices are in Swiss Francs, service and VAT included.
Les prix s'entendent en francs suisses, service et TVA compris.
08.05.2024



